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Tuesday   9:30 AM Lanes 15 - 24Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 10 Pin Pals 152 79 152 43652 53561
2 6 Fireball Chicks 135 96 135 41261 52997
3 7 Chix w Balls 124 107 124 40398 52545
4 5 Alley Brats 122 109 122 38071 51853
5 1 Bowling Divas 120 111 120 39281 52271
6 9 Gossip Girls 111 120 111 40610 51854
7 8 Bowling Fools 107 124 107 37389 52269
8 3 Rusty Chicks 106 125 106 40616 52583
9 2 Almost 104 127 104 38373 51891

10 4 Coffee Crew 74 157 74 33009 51231
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game
1645 Bowling Fools 599 Gossip Girls 1329 Pin Pals 476 Rusty Chicks

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
491 Terry Schutz 192 Sandy Shrall 589 Linda Hughes 227 Sandy Shrall
482 Delores Price 189 Sue Miller 578 Delores Price 213 Sue Miller
477 Judith Shaffer 170 Linda Hughes 578 Terry Schutz 209 Judith Shaffer

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1782 Rusty Chicks 644 Pin Pals 1379 Fireball Chicks 533 Gossip Girls
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
646 Faye Kittle 258 Janet Burns 562 Judith Shaffer 223 Cheryl Hartwig
640 Marianne VanWinkle 249 Gail Scott 537 Terry Schutz 211 Sue Miller
636 Kathy Lerner 244 Debbie Koves 521 Sandy Shrall 199 Delores Price

199 Mary Clark

Team Rosters
1 - Bowling Divas  Lane 19

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
62 Kathy Lerner 125 49 11666 93
63 Janet Burns 149 27 14380 96
85 Joyce Dittmann 122 52 12146 99

2 - Almost  Lane 23

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
37 Ginny Reed 115 58 10748 93
40 Cindy Pate 138 37 13586 98
61 Mary Clark 136 39 11060 81

3 - Rusty Chicks  Lane 21

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
80 Kathy Kozora 127 47 11878 93
79 Gloria O'Drobinak 135 40 5294 39
81 Terry Schutz 147 29 11981 81
46 Nikki Rollensen 140 36 8013 57

4 - Coffee Crew  Lane 24

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
9 Gail Scott 120 54 11965 99

73 VACANT bk125 49 375 3
1 Sandy Jamroz 90 81 5358 59

11 Connie Miller 125 49 5667 45

5 - Alley Brats  Lane 18

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
5 Loretta Fedak 134 41 12502 93

14 VACANT 125 49 0 0
7 Delores Price 145 31 14364 99
6 Kathy Tabor 88 82 1855 21

6 - Fireball Chicks  Lane 16

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
18 Judith Shaffer 155 22 14492 93
68 Kathy Mager 126 48 10970 87
50 Lori Okichich 136 39 13531 99
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7 - Chix w Balls  Lane 17

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
17 Gwen Polen 132 43 11493 87
26 Kathy Liebl 143 33 11869 83
28 Debbie Shingler 134 41 11704 87

8 - Bowling Fools  Lane 22

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
36 Marianne VanWinkle 130 45 12154 93
33 Linda Hughes 126 48 6091 48

2 Faye Kittle 131 44 11076 84

9 - Gossip Girls  Lane 20

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
77 Deb Bass 116 57 10040 86
84 Sue Miller 153 24 14262 93
78 Melissa Likas 143 33 6476 45
58 Denise Bates 141 35 7203 51

10 - Pin Pals  Lane 15

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
49 Debbie Koves 142 34 14150 99
30 Cheryl Hartwig 156 21 15540 99
32 Sandy Shrall 141 35 13962 99

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

74 Brenda Bartolini 0 0 bk148 28
77 Deb Bass 10040 86 116 57
58 Denise Bates 7203 51 141 35
63 Janet Burns 14380 96 149 27
61 Mary Clark 11060 81 136 39
85 Joyce Dittmann 12146 99 122 52
89 Gail Farina 0 0 bk138 37

5 Loretta Fedak 12502 93 134 41
39 Barb Garcia 0 0 bk160 18
55 Alicia Garrett 2622 18 145 31
30 Cheryl Hartwig 15540 99 156 21
33 Linda Hughes 6091 48 126 48

1 Sandy Jamroz 5358 59 90 81
2 Faye Kittle 11076 84 131 44

82 Pam Kouder 0 0 bk111 62
49 Debbie Koves 14150 99 142 34
80 Kathy Kozora 11878 93 127 47
62 Kathy Lerner 11666 93 125 49
26 Kathy Liebl 11869 83 143 33
78 Melissa Likas 6476 45 143 33

68 Kathy Mager 10970 87 126 48
67 Joan McGee 1991 18 110 63
11 Connie Miller 5667 45 125 49
84 Sue Miller 14262 93 153 24
79 Gloria O'Drobinak 5294 39 135 40
50 Lori Okichich 13531 99 136 39
40 Cindy Pate 13586 98 138 37
17 Gwen Polen 11493 87 132 43

7 Delores Price 14364 99 145 31
37 Ginny Reed 10748 93 115 58
72 Cheryl Rodgers 0 0 0 0
46 Nikki Rollensen 8013 57 140 36
81 Terry Schutz 11981 81 147 29

9 Gail Scott 11965 99 120 54
18 Judith Shaffer 14492 93 155 22
28 Debbie Shingler 11704 87 134 41
32 Sandy Shrall 13962 99 141 35

6 Kathy Tabor 1855 21 88 82
36 Marianne VanWinkle 12154 93 130 45
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